Tomei Powered USA Inc.

Tomei Powered Inc. is a member of eBay VeRO program.

Tomei Powered strictly enforces its intellectual property rights, including but not limited to, its trademarks, services, marks, and copyrights. This intellectual property is utilized in connection with the dealer operations of Tomei Powered. Tomei Powered has the exclusive right to use its intellectual property. Trademarks and service marks are protected under United States and international trademark laws.

Any use of the Tomei Powered trademarks, brandmarks or service marks without the express written permission of Tomei Powered is subject to prosecution for trademark infringement. Similarly, textual, photographic & product works produced and published by Tomei Powered, in any format are protected under United States and international copyright laws. Any production, copying, distribution, or display of copyrighted materials owned by Tomei Powered without the express written permission of Tomei Powered is subject to prosecution for copyright infringement.

Tomei Powered does not permit or authorize the use of any of its intellectual property on eBay. Tomei Powered regularly monitors the Internet, including auction sites, in order to protect its intellectual property rights. Unauthorized uses of Tomei Powered intellectual property will result in eBay notification of such use and the possible removal of the auction. Note that the manufacture, distribution, and/or sale of counterfeit Tomei Powered merchandise is illegal and subject to criminal prosecution.

Established in 1968, Tomei Powered Inc has involved in motorsports and the manufacturing of performance related products. With a dedicated team of engineers & facility in Tokyo Japan, countless months and capital has been heavily invested in reasearch and development, in each and every product bearing the Tomei brand name.

Learn more about the company at www.tomeiusa.com & www.tomei-p.co.jp.